

MACC 240 of 2012

Order No. 39

Dated: 04.01.2024

Today is fixed for filing amended claim petition.

Applicant & O.P.2 files hazira. Amended application has been filed as per firisty. Copy not served.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06-02-2024 for service copy of amended plaint & filing additional W/S.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore